

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 17-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		7464				
Vista Homes				Invoice Date.		28-08-2019				
Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil				PO No.		60993				
SY.no.193				PO Date.		22-08-2019				
GSTIN : 36AAGFV2068P1ZJ				Req ID		51095				
				Req Date		20-08-2019				
				Loc Req No		98982				
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	7275 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y with door - 3 In -			39174000	10	80.00	800.00	18	144.00	
2	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos			39174000	20	35.00	700.00	18	126.00	
3	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1				20	19.00	380.00	18	68.40	
4	7282 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 3 In - nos			39174000	20	14.00	280.00	18	50.40	
5	7360 - Plumbing - GI - U-Type Clamps - Others - 3"				50	17.00	850.00	18	153.00	
6	10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10			39172390	60	181.00	10,860.00	18	1,954.80	
7	10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos			39174000	25	15.00	375.00	18	67.50	
8	10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4			39174000	60	15.00	900.00	18	162.00	
9	10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -			39174000	60	9.00	540.00	18	97.20	
10	10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In			39174000	30	7.00	210.00	18	37.80	
11	10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In			39174000	60	7.00	420.00	18	75.60	
12										
13										
14										
15										
IGST		CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount		16,315.00		2,936.70
		1,468.35		1,468.35		Total Invoice Amount		19,251.70		
Rupees : Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty One and Paise Seventy Only.										

for Summit Sales LLP